
Distance Classification 500 meter Men Junior A

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Final, Group 5

Final, Group 6

Semi Final, Group 2

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 25 Mathias VOSTÉ BSC 1 34 1-1-1-1 43.278
2. 4 Matteo MARTINI AGO 2 21 2-2-2-1 43.381
3. 47 Billy SIMMS MIRC 3 13 3-1-2-1 44.101
4. 65 Lorenzo CONTI MSC 4 8 4-2-2-3 44.848
5. 79 Mark PRINSEN SCT 5 5 5-90-1-2 44.598

6. 102 Sam VANSPEYBROECK STKG 1 1-3-1-1 44.175
7. 49 Murray COCHRANE DSSC 2 2-5-2-2 44.949
8. 55 René DE GROOT IJA 3 3-4-90-2 44.925
9. 46 Triston ADAMS NIRC 4 4-1-3-1 44.033

10. 5 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO 1 1-P-1-1 45.024
11. 103 Jaap SCHUURMANS SVU 2 2-1-4-2 45.647
12. 11 Thomas MELINE ASMB 3 3-2-3-2 45.250
13. 19 Marco ANZI BOR 4 4-2-4-3 45.879

14. 54 Sidney SWART IJA 1 1-3-3-3 45.687
15. 28 Damien DELOCHE CGALE 2 2-3-3 47.495

16. 48 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC 1 1-1-P-2 45.808
17. 80 Joris PEPERKAMP GO 2 2-1-P 46.245
18. 105 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 3 3-2-4 48.030
19. 106 Steven PEETERS YDS 4 4-2-4 49.147

20. 64 Federico SALZANI MSC 1 1-4-4 48.364
21. 66 Claudio MILICI MSC 2 2-3-4 48.403
22. 7 Joey ASSER ASCJE 3 3-3-4 49.074
23. 94 Hampus JÖNSSON SKS 4 4-4-3 48.124

24. 12 Vincent GIANNITRAPANI ASMB DNS NS-4-3 46.146



Distance Classification 500 meter Ladies Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 20 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 1 34 1-1-1 47.223
2. 61 Danielle KHAN MIRC 2 21 2-1-1 47.488
3. 58 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT 3 13 3-2-1 47.930
4. 1 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV 4 8 4-2-1 48.201

5. 41 Julia BLOCK EVD 1 1-3-2 48.083
6. 14 Kathryn THOMSON AYR 2 2-3-2 49.087
7. 83 Sara ROG HVHW 3 3-4-2 48.964
8. 2 Martina ANZELINI AEV 4 4-4-2 50.646

9. 31 Mona GEISREITER DEC 1 1-1-3 48.967
10. 42 Elisabeth WITT EVD 2 2-1-3 49.604
11. 98 Kathrin KHADRA SLI 3 3-2-3 51.800
12. 82 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT P P-2-3 48.734

13. 26 Suzanne DE CLEER BSC 1 1-3-4 50.777
14. 21 Corinne CARNINI BOR 2 2-3-4 51.856



Distance Classification 500 meter Men Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Final, Group 5

Final, Group 6

Final, Group 7

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 43 Christoph SCHUBERT EVD 1 34 1-1-1-1 43.932
2. 23 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR 2 21 2-1-1-2 44.784
3. 101 Markus GRAF SLI 3 13 3-2-1-1 44.851
4. 99 Felix SPIEGL SLI 4 8 4-2-2-1 45.232

5. 84 Dennis VISSER SCT 1 1-3-1-2 45.089
6. 100 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 2 2-4-2-1 44.082
7. 32 Joel DUFTER DEC 3 3-3-2-1 45.348
8. 85 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL 4 4-4-2-1 45.172

9. 86 Mylan ELZINK GO 1 1-1-3-2 45.250
10. 89 Cédric GLAUDA OGCA 2 2-2-3-1 45.246
11. 30 Paul BEAUCHAMP CVGH 3 3-1-3-90 45.610
12. 53 Dennis KRUYSWIJK HVHW 4 4-2-4-1 46.119

13. 22 Massimo GURINI BOR 1 1-4-3-2 46.087
14. 93 Federico ZAMBELLI SES 2 2-5-4-2 47.817
15. 36 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR 3 3-3-4-2 46.042
16. 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD 4 4-3-4-2 46.097
17. 29 Ulysse AIRIEAU CGALE 5 5-4-5-2 47.155

18. 91 Leonardo PALLA SCP 1 1-2-1-3 45.851
19. 44 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 2 2-1-1-3 45.793
20. 67 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC 3 3-2-1-3 46.439
21. 92 Andrea TESCARI SCP 4 4-1-1-4 46.986

22. 95 Alexander DYK-STRÖMBERG SKS 1 1-3-2-3 45.730
23. 52 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW 2 2-4-2-P 46.775
24. 107 Andries BOTS YDS 3 3-4-2-3 47.023
25. 60 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC 4 4-3-2-3 47.074

26. 62 Farrell TREACY MIRC 1 1-3-4 47.362
27. 37 Nic SCHREIBER ETR 2 2-3-3 47.069
28. 33 Florian BECKER DEC 3 3-3-4 48.391
29. 24 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 4 4-3-4 48.263
30. 6 Federico VICECONTE AGO 5 5-4-4 50.750



Distance Classification 500 meter Men StarClass+Senior

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 50 Yuri CONFORTOLA GSF 1 34 1-1-1 43.400
2. 69 Rudy KOEK IJVZ 2 21 2-1-2 43.629
3. 72 Jeroen SONNEVELD IJA 3 13 3-2-2 43.859
4. 39 Daniel ZETZSCHE EVD 4 8 4-90-1 44.554
5. 90 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA PCL 5 5 5-2-3 45.408

6. 70 Björn POSTMA SVU 1 1-4-1 43.374
7. 73 Jorrit OOSTEN GO 2 2-4-2 44.256
8. 96 Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 3 3-3-3 44.393

9. 8 Wietse VISSER ASCJE 1 1-3 47.295
10. 3 Simone ROSIGNOLI AGO 2 2-4 50.090
11. 87 Mark WORTH NIRC 3 3-4 1:07.833
12. 57 Aldo CASTO ITT P P-4 48.011



Distance Classification 500 meter Lad Jun A+Star+Sen

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 38 Josephine MESCHNIK EVD 1 34 1-90-1 46.573
2. 15 Lucia PERETTI BOR 2 21 2-1-1 46.815
3. 34 Efi PAPAKONSTANTI ECO 3 13 3-2-1 47.637
4. 9 Tifany HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 4 8 4-1-3 49.518
5. 51 Tineke GROENEVELD HVHW 5 5 5-2-2 49.320

6. 76 Lois KLOOR HVHW 1 1-3-2 48.014
7. 10 Manon HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 2 2-4-3 50.259
8. 13 Shannon SCOTT AYR 3 3-3 50.405

9. 56 Rosalie HUISMAN IJVZ 1 1-P 50.163
10. 40 Manon VAN HOEVEN EVD 2 2-4 50.337
11. 88 Saskia VAN HOEVEN NSV 3 3-4 51.373
12. 75 Lara VAN RUIJVEN HVHW 4 4-P-2 46.778



Distance Classification 1000 meter Men Junior A

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Final, Group 5

Final, Group 6

Quarter Finals, Group 1

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 102 Sam VANSPEYBROECK STKG 1 34 1-2-1-1 1:30.158
2. 47 Billy SIMMS MIRC 2 21 2-1-2-1 1:29.863
3. 11 Thomas MELINE ASMB 3 13 3-2-2-1 1:34.678
4. 79 Mark PRINSEN SCT P P-1-90-1 1:34.952

5. 25 Mathias VOSTÉ BSC 1 1-3-2-1 1:32.709
6. 49 Murray COCHRANE DSSC 2 2-4-1-2 1:33.432
7. 105 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 3 3-5-2-3 1:39.249
8. 5 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO 4 4-NF-1-1 1:41.847
9. 4 Matteo MARTINI AGO P P-3-1-2 1:33.131

10. 80 Joris PEPERKAMP GO 1 1-2-3 1:34.344
11. 19 Marco ANZI BOR 2 2-1-4-3 1:37.274
12. 64 Federico SALZANI MSC 3 3-2-3-3 1:35.553
13. 55 René DE GROOT IJA 4 4-1-3-2 1:34.308

14. 54 Sidney SWART IJA 1 1-3-4-3 1:34.682
15. 65 Lorenzo CONTI MSC 2 2-3-3-2 1:38.241

16. 94 Hampus JÖNSSON SKS 1 1-1-4 1:38.122
17. 28 Damien DELOCHE CGALE 2 2-2-4 1:38.633
18. 103 Jaap SCHUURMANS SVU 3 3-1-4 1:34.201
19. 106 Steven PEETERS YDS 4 4-2-4 1:42.595

20. 7 Joey ASSER ASCJE 1 1-3-4 1:39.279
21. 66 Claudio MILICI MSC 2 2-4-3 1:39.710

23. 48 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC DNS NS-2 1:43.652
46 Triston ADAMS NIRC YC 96-2 1:37.534



Distance Classification 1000 meter Ladies Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 1 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV 1 34 1-1-1 1:40.307
2. 41 Julia BLOCK EVD 2 21 2-1-1 1:41.023
3. 20 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 3 13 3-2-1 1:41.389
4. 58 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT 4 8 4-2-1 1:40.386

5. 61 Danielle KHAN MIRC 1 1-4-2 1:40.625
6. 82 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT 2 2-3-2 1:40.508
7. 42 Elisabeth WITT EVD 3 3-4-2 1:42.394
8. 83 Sara ROG HVHW 4 4-3-2 1:41.545

9. 31 Mona GEISREITER DEC 1 1-1-3 1:42.183
10. 14 Kathryn THOMSON AYR 2 2-2-3 1:42.248
11. 2 Martina ANZELINI AEV 3 3-1-4 1:44.610
12. 26 Suzanne DE CLEER BSC 4 4-2-4 1:46.335

13. 21 Corinne CARNINI BOR 1 1-3-3 1:49.392
14. 98 Kathrin KHADRA SLI 2 2-3-3 1:54.876



Distance Classification 1000 meter Men Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Final, Group 5

Final, Group 6

Final, Group 7

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 43 Christoph SCHUBERT EVD 1 34 1-1-1-1 1:32.831
2. 23 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR 2 21 2-1-1-1 1:34.490
3. 99 Felix SPIEGL SLI 3 13 3-2-2-1 1:34.577
4. 44 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 4 8 4-90-1-2 1:35.335
5. 101 Markus GRAF SLI 5 5 5-2-2-1 1:33.846

6. 84 Dennis VISSER SCT 1 1-1-3-1 1:38.472
7. 89 Cédric GLAUDA OGCA 2 2-3-2-2 1:35.271
8. 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD 3 3-4-1-2 1:36.296
9. 85 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL P P-3-2-2 1:33.603

10. 32 Joel DUFTER DEC 1 1-1-4-1 1:33.180
11. 95 Alexander DYK-STRÖMBERG SKS 2 2-2-3-2 1:33.563
12. 100 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 3 3-2-3-1 1:34.040
13. 92 Andrea TESCARI SCP 4 4-P-90-2 1:35.523

14. 22 Massimo GURINI BOR 1 1-3-4-2 1:38.702
15. 91 Leonardo PALLA SCP 2 2-3-4-2 1:37.487
16. 107 Andries BOTS YDS 3 3-4-1-4 1:37.260

17. 30 Paul BEAUCHAMP CVGH 1 1-1-1-P 1:37.343
18. 86 Mylan ELZINK GO 2 2-1-P-1 1:37.482
19. 52 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW 3 3-2-1-3 1:38.676
20. 67 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC 4 4-2-2-3 1:39.217

21. 36 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR 1 1-3-1-3 1:34.618
22. 62 Farrell TREACY MIRC 2 2-3-2-4 1:35.575
23. 53 Dennis KRUYSWIJK HVHW 3 3-4-2-3 1:37.092
24. 24 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 4 4-4-2-4 1:40.033

25. 93 Federico ZAMBELLI SES 1 1-3-3 1:36.392
26. 33 Florian BECKER DEC 2 2-P-4 1:36.605
27. 37 Nic SCHREIBER ETR 3 3-3-3 1:36.742
28. 60 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC 4 4-3-3 1:36.992
29. 6 Federico VICECONTE AGO 5 5-3-4 1:47.409



Distance Classification 1000 meter Men StarClass+Senior

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 50 Yuri CONFORTOLA GSF 1 34 1-1-1 1:31.436
2. 72 Jeroen SONNEVELD IJA 2 21 2-2-1 1:31.674
3. 73 Jorrit OOSTEN GO 3 13 3-2-3 1:31.846
4. 69 Rudy KOEK IJVZ 4 8 4-1-2 1:31.867

5. 57 Aldo CASTO ITT 1 1-3-3 1:37.459
6. 87 Mark WORTH NIRC 2 2-3 1:39.883
7. 96 Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 3 3-4-2 1:33.133
8. 70 Björn POSTMA SVU P P-3-2 1:32.631

9. 39 Daniel ZETZSCHE EVD 1 1-P-1 1:33.177
10. 90 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA PCL 2 2-4 1:35.138
11. 8 Wietse VISSER ASCJE 3 3-4 1:36.999
12. 3 Simone ROSIGNOLI AGO P P-4 1:40.569



Distance Classification 1000 meter Lad Jun A+Star+Sen

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 34 Efi PAPAKONSTANTI ECO 1 34 1-2-1 1:39.948
2. 15 Lucia PERETTI BOR 2 21 2-1-1 1:39.876
3. 56 Rosalie HUISMAN IJVZ 3 13 3-2-2 1:37.254
4. 9 Tifany HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 4 8 4-1-3 1:37.192

5. 38 Josephine MESCHNIK EVD 1 1-4-1 1:35.465
6. 76 Lois KLOOR HVHW 2 2-3-2 1:35.868
7. 51 Tineke GROENEVELD HVHW 3 3-3-2 1:38.803
8. 40 Manon VAN HOEVEN EVD 4 4-4-3 1:42.058

9. 75 Lara VAN RUIJVEN HVHW 1 1-P 1:41.727
10. 10 Manon HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 2 2-4 1:45.221
11. 13 Shannon SCOTT AYR 3 3-3 1:46.198
12. 88 Saskia VAN HOEVEN NSV 4 4-4 1:50.614



Distance Classification 1500 meter Men Junior A

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Heats, Group 1

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 25 Mathias VOSTÉ BSC 1 34 1-1-1 2:27.263
2. 11 Thomas MELINE ASMB 2 21 2-3-2 2:27.519
3. 48 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC 3 13 3-2-3 2:27.378
4. 19 Marco ANZI BOR 4 8 4-3-3 2:22.903
5. 5 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO 5 5 5-1-2 2:22.133
6. 79 Mark PRINSEN SCT 6 3 6-2-1 2:21.718

7. 102 Sam VANSPEYBROECK STKG 1 1-6-90 2:23.793
8. 103 Jaap SCHUURMANS SVU 2 2-1-4 2:23.973
9. 55 René DE GROOT IJA 3 3-4-3 2:25.203
10. 46 Triston ADAMS NIRC 4 4-7-3 2:27.229
11. 80 Joris PEPERKAMP GO 5 5-4-1 2:27.885
12. 64 Federico SALZANI MSC 6 6-5-90 2:28.453
13. 12 Vincent GIANNITRAPANI ASMB 7 7-5-2 2:39.076
14. 54 Sidney SWART IJA DNF NF-1-P 2:39.301

15. 4 Matteo MARTINI AGO 1 1-P-2 2:30.520
16. 47 Billy SIMMS MIRC 2 2-P-1 2:30.470
17. 65 Lorenzo CONTI MSC 3 3-2-4 2:38.568
18. 28 Damien DELOCHE CGALE 4 4-2-6 2:40.990
19. 66 Claudio MILICI MSC 5 5-3-5 2:44.253
20. 7 Joey ASSER ASCJE 6 6-3-6 2:40.269

21. 105 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 1 1-5-5 2:39.795
22. 94 Hampus JÖNSSON SKS 2 2-4-5 2:37.928
23. 106 Steven PEETERS YDS 3 3-4-4 2:44.451

49 Murray COCHRANE DSSC YC 96



Distance Classification 1500 meter Ladies Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 1 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV 1 34 1-1 2:40.177
2. 58 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT 2 21 2-1 2:40.195
3. 20 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 3 13 3-2 2:41.106
4. 41 Julia BLOCK EVD 4 8 4-2 2:41.996
5. 42 Elisabeth WITT EVD 5 5 5-1 2:42.822
6. 82 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT 6 3 6-2 2:45.281

7. 83 Sara ROG HVHW 1 1-3 2:46.915
8. 2 Martina ANZELINI AEV 2 2-3 2:47.751
9. 26 Suzanne DE CLEER BSC 3 3-4 2:51.821
10. 98 Kathrin KHADRA SLI 4 4-3 2:55.205
11. 21 Corinne CARNINI BOR 5 5-4 3:18.613

12. 31 Mona GEISREITER DEC 1 1-P 3:06.720
13. 61 Danielle KHAN MIRC 2 2-P 3:06.755
14. 14 Kathryn THOMSON AYR 3 3-5 3:08.987



Distance Classification 1500 meter Men Junior B

Final

Final, Group 2

Final, Group 3

Final, Group 4

Final, Group 5

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 43 Christoph SCHUBERT EVD 1 34 1-1-1 2:25.447
2. 99 Felix SPIEGL SLI 2 21 2-3-1 2:27.166
3. 86 Mylan ELZINK GO 3 13 3-2-2 2:27.320
4. 32 Joel DUFTER DEC 4 8 4-2-2 2:28.143
5. 84 Dennis VISSER SCT 5 5 5-3-3 2:28.010
6. 23 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR 6 3 6-1-1 2:27.000

7. 92 Andrea TESCARI SCP 1 1-4-1 2:30.680
8. 22 Massimo GURINI BOR 2 2-4-2 2:31.484
9. 101 Markus GRAF SLI 3 3-5-2 2:26.597
10. 53 Dennis KRUYSWIJK HVHW 4 4-6-2 2:31.055
11. 91 Leonardo PALLA SCP 5 5-6-3 2:26.625
12. 100 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI P P-5-1 2:31.014

13. 85 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL 1 1-2-3 2:24.361
14. 89 Cédric GLAUDA OGCA 2 2-1-P 2:24.238
15. 30 Paul BEAUCHAMP CVGH 3 3-1-5 2:27.263
16. 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD 4 4-2-3 2:27.828
17. 52 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW 5 5-1-4 2:32.704
18. 67 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC 6 6-2-3 2:31.357

19. 44 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 1 1-3-4 2:24.516
20. 36 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR 2 2-3-4 2:28.081
21. 95 Alexander DYK-STRÖMBERG SKS 3 3-4-4 2:28.742
22. 60 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC 4 4-4-4 2:31.758
23. 37 Nic SCHREIBER ETR 5 5-4-5 2:31.030
24. 33 Florian BECKER DEC 6 6-3-6 2:36.281

25. 24 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 1 1-6-5 2:27.089
26. 107 Andries BOTS YDS 2 2-6-6 2:27.264
27. 93 Federico ZAMBELLI SES 3 3-5-6 2:34.533
28. 6 Federico VICECONTE AGO 4 4-5-5 2:39.155
29. 62 Farrell TREACY MIRC 5 5-5-6 2:29.122
30. 29 Ulysse AIRIEAU CGALE P P-6-5 2:38.507



Distance Classification 1500 meter Men StarClass+Senior

Final

Final, Group 2

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 50 Yuri CONFORTOLA GSF 1 34 1-1 2:22.767
2. 70 Björn POSTMA SVU 2 21 2-1 2:24.766
3. 72 Jeroen SONNEVELD IJA 3 13 3-2 2:25.228
4. 39 Daniel ZETZSCHE EVD 4 8 4-2 2:25.400
5. 69 Rudy KOEK IJVZ 5 5 5-1 2:25.696
6. 73 Jorrit OOSTEN GO 6 3 6-2 2:26.018

7. 96 Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 1 1-3 2:29.127
8. 90 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA PCL 2 2-3 2:32.524
9. 8 Wietse VISSER ASCJE 3 3-8 2:37.558
10. 87 Mark WORTH NIRC 4 4-4 2:44.741
11. 3 Simone ROSIGNOLI AGO 5 5-3 2:34.875
12. 57 Aldo CASTO ITT 6 6-4 2:31.000



Distance Classification 1500 meter Lad Jun A+Star+Sen

Final

Final, Group 2

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP SP Victories Best time

1. 15 Lucia PERETTI BOR 1 34 1-3 2:32.423
2. 38 Josephine MESCHNIK EVD 2 21 2-1 2:33.049
3. 34 Efi PAPAKONSTANTI ECO 3 13 3-2 2:32.368
4. 56 Rosalie HUISMAN IJVZ 4 8 4-2 2:40.975
5. 75 Lara VAN RUIJVEN HVHW 5 5 5-1 2:32.055
6. 76 Lois KLOOR HVHW 6 3 6-3 2:46.890

7. 51 Tineke GROENEVELD HVHW 1 1-5 2:32.932
8. 9 Tifany HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 2 2-4 2:33.130
9. 40 Manon VAN HOEVEN EVD 3 3-6 2:37.242
10. 13 Shannon SCOTT AYR 4 4-6 2:42.670
11. 10 Manon HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 5 5-4 2:53.154
12. 88 Saskia VAN HOEVEN NSV 6 6-5 2:56.906



Overall Classification  Men Junior A

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR SP Super Final Victories Best time

1. 25 Mathias VOSTÉ BSC 68 7 - 1-7#1-4#5-6 2:27.263
2. 102 Sam VANSPEYBROECK STKG 34 14 - 7-7#6-4#1-6 2:23.793
3. 11 Thomas MELINE ASMB 34 17 - 2-7#12-4#3-6 2:27.519
4. 47 Billy SIMMS MIRC 34 21 - 16-7#3-4#2-6 2:30.470
5. 4 Matteo MARTINI AGO 21 26 - 15-7#2-4#9-6 2:30.520
6. 48 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC 13 42 - 3-7#16-4#23-

6
2:27.378

7. 79 Mark PRINSEN SCT 8 15 - 6-7#5-4#4-6 2:21.718
8. 19 Marco ANZI BOR 8 28 - 4-7#13-4#11-

6
2:22.903

9. 65 Lorenzo CONTI MSC 8 36 - 17-7#4-4#15-
6

2:38.568

10. 5 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO 5 23 - 5-7#10-4#8-6 2:22.133
11. 55 René DE GROOT IJA 30 - 9-7#8-4#13-6 2:25.203
12. 103 Jaap SCHUURMANS SVU 37 - 8-7#11-4#18-

6
2:23.973

13. 49 Murray COCHRANE DSSC 38 - 25-7#7-4#6-6
14. 80 Joris PEPERKAMP GO 38 - 11-7#17-

4#10-6
2:27.885

15. 54 Sidney SWART IJA 42 - 14-7#14-
4#14-6

2:39.301

16. 46 Triston ADAMS NIRC 44 - 10-7#9-4#25-
6

2:27.229

17. 64 Federico SALZANI MSC 44 - 12-7#20-
4#12-6

2:28.453

18. 105 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 46 - 21-7#18-4#7-
6

2:39.795

19. 28 Damien DELOCHE CGALE 50 - 18-7#15-
4#17-6

2:40.990

20. 12 Vincent GIANNITRAPANI ASMB 59 - 13-7#24-
4#22-6

2:39.076

21. 94 Hampus JÖNSSON SKS 61 - 22-7#23-
4#16-6

2:37.928

22. 106 Steven PEETERS YDS 61 - 23-7#19-
4#19-6

2:44.451

23. 66 Claudio MILICI MSC 61 - 19-7#21-
4#21-6

2:44.253

24. 7 Joey ASSER ASCJE 62 - 20-7#22-
4#20-6

2:40.269



Overall Classification  Ladies Junior B

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR SP Super Final Victories Best time

1. 1 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV 76 6 - 1-7#4-4#1-6 2:40.177
2. 20 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 60 7 - 3-7#1-4#3-6 2:41.106
3. 58 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT 42 9 - 2-7#3-4#4-6 2:40.195
4. 41 Julia BLOCK EVD 29 11 - 4-7#5-4#2-6 2:41.996
5. 61 Danielle KHAN MIRC 21 20 - 13-7#2-4#5-6 3:06.755
6. 42 Elisabeth WITT EVD 5 22 - 5-7#10-4#7-6 2:42.822
7. 82 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT 3 24 - 6-7#12-4#6-6 2:45.281
8. 83 Sara ROG HVHW 22 - 7-7#7-4#8-6 2:46.915
9. 2 Martina ANZELINI AEV 27 - 8-7#8-4#11-6 2:47.751
10. 14 Kathryn THOMSON AYR 30 - 14-7#6-4#10-

6
3:08.987

11. 31 Mona GEISREITER DEC 30 - 12-7#9-4#9-6 3:06.720
12. 26 Suzanne DE CLEER BSC 34 - 9-7#13-4#12-

6
2:51.821

13. 98 Kathrin KHADRA SLI 35 - 10-7#11-
4#14-6

2:55.205

14. 21 Corinne CARNINI BOR 38 - 11-7#14-
4#13-6

3:18.613



Overall Classification  Men Junior B

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR SP Super Final Victories Best time

1. 43 Christoph SCHUBERT EVD 102 3 - 1-7#1-4#1-6 2:25.447
2. 23 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR 45 10 - 6-7#2-4#2-6 2:27.000
3. 99 Felix SPIEGL SLI 42 9 - 2-7#4-4#3-6 2:27.166
4. 101 Markus GRAF SLI 18 17 - 9-7#3-4#5-6 2:26.597
5. 86 Mylan ELZINK GO 13 30 - 3-7#9-4#18-6 2:27.320
6. 32 Joel DUFTER DEC 8 21 - 4-7#7-4#10-6 2:28.143
7. 44 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 8 42 - 19-7#19-4#4-

6
2:24.516

8. 84 Dennis VISSER SCT 5 16 - 5-7#5-4#6-6 2:28.010
9. 100 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 30 - 12-7#6-4#12-

6
2:31.014

10. 85 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL 30 - 13-7#8-4#9-6 2:24.361
11. 89 Cédric GLAUDA OGCA 31 - 14-7#10-4#7-

6
2:24.238

12. 22 Massimo GURINI BOR 35 - 8-7#13-4#14-
6

2:31.484

13. 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD 40 - 16-7#16-4#8-
6

2:27.828

14. 92 Andrea TESCARI SCP 41 - 7-7#21-4#13-
6

2:30.680

15. 30 Paul BEAUCHAMP CVGH 43 - 15-7#11-
4#17-6

2:27.263

16. 91 Leonardo PALLA SCP 44 - 11-7#18-
4#15-6

2:26.625

17. 53 Dennis KRUYSWIJK HVHW 45 - 10-7#12-
4#23-6

2:31.055

18. 95 Alexander DYK-STRÖMBERG SKS 54 - 21-7#22-
4#11-6

2:28.742

19. 36 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR 56 - 20-7#15-
4#21-6

2:28.081

20. 67 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC 58 - 18-7#20-
4#20-6

2:31.357

21. 52 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW 59 - 17-7#23-
4#19-6

2:32.704

22. 93 Federico ZAMBELLI SES 66 - 27-7#14-
4#25-6

2:34.533

23. 107 Andries BOTS YDS 66 - 26-7#24-
4#16-6

2:27.264

24. 60 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC 75 - 22-7#25-
4#28-6

2:31.758

25. 29 Ulysse AIRIEAU CGALE 77 - 30-7#17-
4#30-6

2:38.507

26. 62 Farrell TREACY MIRC 77 - 29-7#26-
4#22-6

2:29.122

27. 37 Nic SCHREIBER ETR 77 - 23-7#27-
4#27-6

2:31.030

28. 24 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 78 - 25-7#29-
4#24-6

2:27.089

29. 33 Florian BECKER DEC 78 - 24-7#28-
4#26-6

2:36.281

30. 6 Federico VICECONTE AGO 87 - 28-7#30-
4#29-6

2:39.155



Overall Classification  Lad Jun A+Star+Sen

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR SP Super Final Victories Best time

1. 15 Lucia PERETTI BOR 76 5 - 1-7#2-4#2-6 2:32.423
2. 34 Efi PAPAKONSTANTI ECO 60 7 - 3-7#3-4#1-6 2:32.368
3. 38 Josephine MESCHNIK EVD 55 8 - 2-7#1-4#5-6 2:33.049
4. 56 Rosalie HUISMAN IJVZ 21 16 - 4-7#9-4#3-6 2:40.975
5. 9 Tifany HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 16 16 - 8-7#4-4#4-6 2:33.130
6. 51 Tineke GROENEVELD HVHW 5 19 - 7-7#5-4#7-6 2:32.932
7. 75 Lara VAN RUIJVEN HVHW 5 26 - 5-7#12-4#9-6 2:32.055
8. 76 Lois KLOOR HVHW 3 18 - 6-7#6-4#6-6 2:46.890
9. 40 Manon VAN HOEVEN EVD 27 - 9-7#10-4#8-6 2:37.242
10. 10 Manon HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 28 - 11-7#7-4#10-

6
2:53.154

11. 13 Shannon SCOTT AYR 29 - 10-7#8-4#11-
6

2:42.670

12. 88 Saskia VAN HOEVEN NSV 35 - 12-7#11-
4#12-6

2:56.906



Overall Classification  Men StarClass+Senior

STAR CLASS
Bormio, Italy - 7-9 October 2011
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR SP Super Final Victories Best time

1. 50 Yuri CONFORTOLA GSF 102 3 - 1-7#1-4#1-6 2:22.767
2. 72 Jeroen SONNEVELD IJA 47 8 - 3-7#3-4#2-6 2:25.228
3. 69 Rudy KOEK IJVZ 34 11 - 5-7#2-4#4-6 2:25.696
4. 70 Björn POSTMA SVU 21 16 - 2-7#6-4#8-6 2:24.766
5. 73 Jorrit OOSTEN GO 16 16 - 6-7#7-4#3-6 2:26.018
6. 39 Daniel ZETZSCHE EVD 16 17 - 4-7#4-4#9-6 2:25.400
7. 90 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA PCL 5 23 - 8-7#5-4#10-6 2:32.524
8. 96 Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI 22 - 7-7#8-4#7-6 2:29.127
9. 87 Mark WORTH NIRC 27 - 10-7#11-4#6-

6
2:44.741

10. 57 Aldo CASTO ITT 29 - 12-7#12-4#5-
6

2:31.000

11. 8 Wietse VISSER ASCJE 29 - 9-7#9-4#11-6 2:37.558
12. 3 Simone ROSIGNOLI AGO 33 - 11-7#10-

4#12-6
2:34.875


